Service
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
CORE
PCC
pPCC
PCC
PCC
CORE
PCC
CORE
CORE
CORE
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

03/07/2024
30/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/11/2024
05/11/2024
27/11/2024
03/12/2024
05/12/2024
12/12/2024
16/12/2024
17/12/2024
19/12/2024
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
20/01/2025
25/02/2025
28/02/2025
06/03/2025
19/03/2025
19/03/2025
19/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
20/03/2025
22/03/2025
24/03/2025
26/03/2025

Transaction Date Beneficiary

Manchester Camerata

MACFEST - Muslim Arts and Culture Festival
Manchester Camerata

The Lowry Centre Trust

Comma Press

Manchester Literature Festival

The Lowry Centre Trust

Oldham Coliseum Theatre Ltd
Voluntary Sector North West
Manchester Histories

Manny On The Rise Ltd

Justice and Care

We Are Survivors

Oasis Hub Oldham

Causeway Charitable Services
Manchester International Festival
Back on Track

Manny On The Rise Ltd

The Proud Trust

Comma Press

We Are Survivors

Back on Track

Rochdale Women’s Welfare Association
Safety4Sisters North West
Manchester Action on Street Health

The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Won

SAHELI

New Step for African Community
Safety4Sisters North West

Justice and Care

Rochdale Women’s Welfare Association

Account

Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Commissioned Services
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure
Revenue Grant Expenditure

Amount
30,140.00
15,000.00
31,400.00
95,000.00
12,348.50
22,000.00
95,000.00
50,000.00

115,580.25
13,750.00
7,000.00
15,164.75
22,331.38
18,000.00
2,492.02
49,500.00
24,130.25
3,000.00
7,462.00
12,348.50
22,331.38
24,130.25
18,750.00
19,236.00
32,219.50
23,717.00
22,053.00
32,552.50
61,752.50
15,164.75
39,380.00

Charity/Company Registration
503675
10951781
503675
1053962
63903568
1121276
1053962
508829
1081654
1151944
11551569
6990037
6811096
1138862
1110314
1113902
1017467
11551569
1161102
63903568
6811096
1017467
05631310
1191686
1051754
1126433
1033067
1110686
1191686
6990037
05631310
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Organisation

Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority



