Service	Transaction Date	Beneficiary	Account	Amount	Charity/Company Registration	Organisation
CORE	03/07/2024	Manchester Camerata	Revenue Grant Expenditure	30,140.00	503675	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	30/09/2024	MACFEST - Muslim Arts and Culture Festival	Revenue Grant Expenditure	15,000.00	10951781	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	01/10/2024	Manchester Camerata	Revenue Grant Expenditure	31,400.00	503675	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	01/10/2024	The Lowry Centre Trust	Revenue Grant Expenditure	95,000.00	1053962	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	01/11/2024	Comma Press	Revenue Grant Expenditure	12,348.50	63903568	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	05/11/2024	Manchester Literature Festival	Revenue Grant Expenditure	22,000.00	1121276	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	27/11/2024	The Lowry Centre Trust	Revenue Grant Expenditure	95,000.00	1053962	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	03/12/2024	Oldham Coliseum Theatre Ltd	Revenue Grant Expenditure	50,000.00	508829	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	05/12/2024	Voluntary Sector North West	Revenue Grant Expenditure	115,580.25	1081654	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	12/12/2024	Manchester Histories	Revenue Grant Expenditure	13,750.00	1151944	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	16/12/2024	Manny On The Rise Ltd	Revenue Grant Expenditure	7,000.00	11551569	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	17/12/2024	Justice and Care	Revenue Grant Expenditure	15,164.75	6990037	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	19/12/2024	We Are Survivors	Revenue Grant Expenditure	22,331.38	6811096	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	01/01/2025	Oasis Hub Oldham	Commissioned Services	18,000.00	1138862	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	01/01/2025	Causeway Charitable Services	Revenue Grant Expenditure	2,492.02	1110314	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	09/01/2025	Manchester International Festival	Revenue Grant Expenditure	49,500.00	1113902	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	09/01/2025	Back on Track	Revenue Grant Expenditure	24,130.25	1017467	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	10/01/2025	Manny On The Rise Ltd	Revenue Grant Expenditure	3,000.00	11551569	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	20/01/2025	The Proud Trust	Revenue Grant Expenditure	7,462.00	1161102	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CORE	25/02/2025	Comma Press	Revenue Grant Expenditure	12,348.50	63903568	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	28/02/2025	We Are Survivors	Revenue Grant Expenditure	22,331.38	6811096	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	06/03/2025	Back on Track	Revenue Grant Expenditure	24,130.25	1017467	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	19/03/2025	Rochdale Women's Welfare Association	Revenue Grant Expenditure	18,750.00	05631310	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	19/03/2025	Safety4Sisters North West	Revenue Grant Expenditure	19,236.00	1191686	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	19/03/2025	Manchester Action on Street Health	Revenue Grant Expenditure	32,219.50	1051754	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	19/03/2025	The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Won	r Revenue Grant Expenditure	23,717.00	1126433	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	20/03/2025	SAHELI	Revenue Grant Expenditure	22,053.00	1033067	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	20/03/2025	New Step for African Community	Revenue Grant Expenditure	32,552.50	1110686	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	22/03/2025	Safety4Sisters North West	Revenue Grant Expenditure	61,752.50	1191686	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	24/03/2025	Justice and Care	Revenue Grant Expenditure	15,164.75	6990037	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
PCC	26/03/2025	Rochdale Women's Welfare Association	Revenue Grant Expenditure	39.380.00	05631310	Greater Manchester Combined Authority